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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 1 PETESCH Sébastien STE.L. 940 96,0 190,0
LORRAINE

|:| 2 CORMIER Jean-Yves S.T. L'IMPACT 96,0 94,0 190,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 3 MONTANYA Laurent ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 100,0 90,0 190,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 4 HERRY Joél CLUB 357 92,0 96,0 188,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 5 ULYSSE Didier T.N. VERSAILLES 950 93,0 188,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 6 BODIN Edouard ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 950 93,0 188,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 7 ESCOUBEYROU Stéphane GIRONDINS TIR 96,0 92,0 188,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 8 KRUPA Stéphan S.TE.L. 97,0 91,0 188,0
LORRAINE

|:| 9 DAUFFER Patrice STE.L 97,0 91,0 188,0
LORRAINE

|:| 10 HENNEQUIN Samuel ETOILE AUXONNAISE 94,0 93,0 187,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 11 CHAUVELOT Jérémie ETOILE AUXONNAISE 950 92,0 187,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 12 GODRY Eric CARABINIERS DE BILLY 950 89,0 184,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

] 13 REYBARD Jean-Paul CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 90,0 93,0 183,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 14 DAUTREME Fabrice CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 920 91,0 183,0
PICARDIE

|:| 15 TISSIER Dominique C.T. LA VALOUZE 90,0 92,0 182,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 16 BACROT Franck ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 94,0 88,0 182,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 17 COUSIN Loic C.O. TRITHOISE 94,0 88,0 182,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 18 FOURNERET Maurine RHODIA CLUB TIR 90,0 91,0 181,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 19 LEFEVRE Thomas C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 93,0 88,0 181,0
PICARDIE

|:| 20 CAIGNAN Crystel STE NANTAISE TIR 89,0 91,0 180,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 21 JEAN Philippe L'IMPACT RETHEL 92,0 88,0 180,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 22 POURPRIX Vital U.S.T.V. 93,0 87,0 180,0
LORRAINE

|:| 23 DAUFFER Arnaud STEL. 94,0 86,0 180,0
LORRAINE

|:| 24 NOLASCO Fabienne FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 93,0 86,0 179,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 25 MOYSEN Pascal LES TIREURS ROC NOIR 91,0 87,0 178,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 26 LOI Daniel A.CATC. 83,0 94,0 177,0
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|:| 27 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS TIR 880 890 O 177,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 28 ZAMORA Christophe LA DU GUESCLIN 880 890 O 177,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 29 MONDOT Frangois S.T VILLENEUVE S/LOT 89,0 880 O 177,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 30 BUNEL Roger S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF 930 840 O 177,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 31 RAMADIER Cyril STE NANTAISE TIR 870 890 0 176,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 32 KETTOU Missoum STE TOULOUSAINE T.S. 870 890 0 176,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 33 ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain STE TOULOUSAINE T.S. 89,0 870 O 176,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 34 MARTINI Olivier T.S. ANTIBES 910 850 O 176,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 35 CARLIER Christine ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 880 87,0 O 175,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 36 BEAUDOUIN Bruno LA DU GUESCLIN 890 850 O 174,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 37 KOCH Olivier A.T. CREUTZWALD 900 840 0 174,0
LORRAINE

|:| 38 WARRE Lionel ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 840 890 O 173,0
CENTRE

|:| 39 RUSTICHELLI Franck GIRONDINS TIR 870 860 O 173,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 40 BARBEREAU Renaud LA FRATERNELLE TIR 880 850 O 173,0
CENTRE

|:| 41 WELTER André U.S.T.V. 890 840 O 173,0
LORRAINE

|:| 42 PONELLE Michel C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 91,0 820 0 173,0
BOURGOGNE

[ 43 DUBOIS Serge LA DU GUESCLIN 820 900 O 172,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 44 KONSTANTY Thomas FRATERNELLE GRAUVES 89,0 830 O 172,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 45 PALANDRI Richard LINGUIZZETTA CANALE 780 930 0 171,0
CORSE

|:| 46 ESCRIBA Jérome T.S. BESSIERES 840 870 0 171,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 47 MARTIN Christophe U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT 890 8,0 0 171,0
PICARDIE

|:| 48 KERNER Joél FRATERNELLE GRAUVES 84,0 860 0 170,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 49 PERIGNON Stéphane T.N. VERSAILLES 840 80 O 170,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 50 OESTERLE Jacques T.S. MULHOUSIEN 850 850 O 170,0
ALSACE

|:| 51 NOWACKI Franck PYTHON CLUB 850 850 O 170,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 52 TROLLMANN Alexander LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 850 850 O 170,0

DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
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N I I I A A A I o O

Place
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Nom / Prénom
LAMORA Thierry

BRIAND Rémi
HISSEL Gaétan
REYNAUD Sylvain
BIGACHE Antoine
BRENET Philippe
FOURNERET Eric
BORDES Jonathan
MAURICE Dominique
CORAZZ| Jean-Paul
RODRIGUEZ Claude
GOMEZ Eric
DUPRE Cyril
CAPON Frédéric
LESIMPLE Bruno
HENAULT Thierry
LAHACHE David
D'AMORE Lucie
FERRY Fabien
FOURNERET Laura
ABIVEN Christian
GUILLOU Jean-Marie
FIGUER David
LEYSSENNE Michel
DEHLINGER Sophie

CAUMEL Christophe

Association / Ligue

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE
MIDI-PYRENEES

LES TIREURS ROC NOIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LINGUIZZETTA CANALE
CORSE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

S.T. MONTEUX
PROVENCE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

IMPACT 123
CENTRE

S.T. GOLBEY
LORRAINE

S.T. STENAY
LORRAINE

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

LEXOVII TIR
NORMANDIE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

A.T. GROS REDERCHING
LORRAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

87,0

88,0

88,0

89,0

89,0

92,0

93,0

86,0

89,0

89,0

83,0

84,0

84,0

85,0

86,0

87,0

88,0

90,0

91,0

75,0

78,0

78,0

84,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

Séries
83,0

82,0

82,0

78,0

77,0

83,0

80,0

80,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

83,0

82,0

80,0

78,0

77,0

92,0

89,0

89,0

83,0

82,0

78,0

Total
170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

170,0

169,0

169,0

169,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

168,0

167,0

167,0

167,0

167,0

167,0

167,0

167,0
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|:| 79 GUERIN Francois-Xavier PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL 84,0 82,0 166,0
ILE DE FRANCE
|:| 80 BONNASSE Michel VAR PISTOL SHOOTING 850 81,0 166,0
COTE D'AZUR
|:| 81 COLONNA D'ORNANO Alexandre CORSICA GUNS CLUB 850 81,0 166,0
CORSE
|:| 82 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice C.T. LA VALOUZE 87,0 79,0 166,0
LIMOUSIN
|:| 83 LEFEVRE Gilles C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 82,0 83,0 165,0
PICARDIE
|:| 84 MAYNADIER Thierry U.S. CARMAUX TIR 84,0 81,0 165,0
MIDI-PYRENEES
|:| 85 PIMONT Laurent S.T. TOULON 86,0 79,0 165,0
COTE D'AZUR
|:| 86 SOLNON Fabrice STE.L 86,0 79,0 165,0
LORRAINE
|:| 87 RIVOLLET Eric RHODIA CLUB TIR 92,0 73,0 165,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
|:| 88 MARTIN Frédéric ST-HUBERT INGWILLER 780 86,0 164,0
ALSACE Limite Quota
|:| 89 MAURY Gilles ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 80,0 84,0 164,0
POITOU-CHARENTES
|:| 90 DEBELLE Laurent FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P 81,0 83,0 164,0
POITOU-CHARENTES
|:| 91 LACHER Patrick S.T. 1889 COLMAR 84,0 80,0 164,0
ALSACE
|:| 92 BONNIN Frédéric GIRONDINS TIR 850 79,0 164,0
AQUITAINE
|:| 93 PHILIPPON Laurent LA DU GUESCLIN 88,0 76,0 164,0
BRETAGNE
|:| 94 GERMANIC Vincent S.T. PLOMBIEROISE 780 85,0 163,0
BOURGOGNE
|:| 95 RAVEL Jean-Luc S.T. MICHELOISE 80,0 83,0 163,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
[] 96 MASSONNEAU Philippe A.C. SOUPPES-LOING 81,0 820 163,0
ILE DE FRANCE
|:| 97 PREMSL Arnaud C.T. DE L'OUEST 81,0 820 163,0
LYONNAIS
|:| 98 JOBARD Patrice A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 84,0 79,0 163,0
BOURGOGNE
|:| 99 LEYSSENNE Joélle LA DU GUESCLIN 84,0 79,0 163,0
BRETAGNE
|:| 100 DAGUIER Stéphane LA DU GUESCLIN 87,0 76,0 163,0
BRETAGNE
|:| 101 LARSONNEUR Stéphane FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P 83,0 79,0 162,0
POITOU-CHARENTES
|:| 102 MAERINI Gilles FRANCS TIREURS MONT 84,0 78,0 162,0
AQUITAINE
|:| 103 MARCHAND Benoit T.N. VERSAILLES 88,0 74,0 162,0
ILE DE FRANCE
FINEL Eric ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 89,0 73,0 162,0

ALSACE
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Place

|:| 105
D 106
|:| 107
|:| 108
D 109
|:| 110
|:| 111
D 112
|:| 113
|:| 114
D 115
|:| 116
|:| 117
D 118
|:| 119
|:| 120
D 121
|:| 122
|:| 123
D 124
|:| 125
|:| 126
D 127
|:| 128
|:| 129
D 130

Nom / Prénom
LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre

MUREDDU Frédéric
ANTOINE Dominique
CHARMET Vincent
LECOCQ Bruno
CASSOTTI Jean-Noél
CASSE Thierry
MESTRES David
BEAUPUY Eric
ALVAREZ Franck
CARAUX LAUNAY Marie-Laure
DE FILIPPI Laurent
LANCRY Pascal
YARD Jean
HABEILLON Jean-Luc
DEBAILLEUL Xavier
RIGAUDIE Jean-Frangois
KUENY Philippe
MANES Christian
THABUIS Laurent
GEORGELET Mélina
LOMONT Patrick
FOTRE Sébastien
ALLEZY Romuald
MURAT Olivier

RICHARD Jean-Charles

Association / Ligue

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

STBT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

U.S.T.V.
LORRAINE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

A.CATC.
CORSE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. DU POHER
BRETAGNE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LES TIREURS ROC NOIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.S.LT
LIMOUSIN

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

A.S.0.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE DE FRANCE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA POUDRIERE CHARNY
LORRAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE
LORRAINE

UNION TIR MAURIENNE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

76,0

83,0

84,0

84,0

76,0

79,0

80,0

82,0

82,0

83,0

85,0

75,0

75,0

75,0

83,0

85,0

85,0

80,0

81,0

81,0

82,0

83,0

84,0

71,0

75,0

77,0

Séries
85,0

78,0

77,0

77,0

78,0

78,0

77,0

75,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

76,0

74,0

74,0

78,0

77,0

77,0

76,0

75,0

74,0

86,0

82,0

80,0

Total
161,0

161,0

161,0

161,0

160,0

160,0

160,0

160,0

160,0

160,0

160,0

159,0

159,0

159,0

159,0

159,0

159,0

158,0

158,0

158,0

158,0

158,0

158,0

157,0

157,0

157,0
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N I I I A A A I o O

Place
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Nom / Prénom
VIEUGUE Nathalie

NOBLET Nicolas
NIVELLE Mickaél
SPY Roland
COMBEAU Martial
CHARLET Philippe
MICHEL Grégory
PALANDRI Olivier
FELDMANN Pierre
JIRARD Didier
POMMIER Julien
BESANCON Eric
RENAUDIN Philippe
VIEIRA Jean-Frangois
JARDIN Christophe
CHAUDET Yoann
PONDROM Guillaume
BUZIEU Sébastien
CLAVELLO Nicolas
BAUDRY Jean-Michel

DELMASURE Marc

JAMEIN Jean-Frangois

FIGAROLI Jéréome
SAUSSEREAU Valéry
LANG Gérard

EVEILLARD Stéphane

Association / Ligue

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

T.C. FREJUSIEN
COTE D'AZUR

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

S.T. EPINAL
LORRAINE

LINGUIZZETTA CANALE
CORSE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

ATS.C.
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE
LORRAINE

CIBLE LIMOUSINE
LIMOUSIN

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T. LAVALLOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

T.C. FREJUSIEN
COTE D'AZUR

UNION TIR MAURIENNE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. BEDOIN VENTOUX
PROVENCE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

L.S. ROSSELANGE
LORRAINE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.T.U.S. FORBACH
LORRAINE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

79,0

80,0

80,0

81,0

82,0

87,0

91,0

91,0

78,0

79,0

81,0

84,0

69,0

70,0

74,0

81,0

82,0

84,0

86,0

69,0

71,0

73,0

78,0

88,0

90,0

71,0

Séries
78,0

77,0

77,0

76,0

75,0

70,0

66,0

66,0

78,0

77,0

75,0

72,0

86,0

76,0

66,0

64,0

82,0

Total
157,0

157,0

157,0

157,0

157,0

157,0

157,0

157,0

156,0

156,0

156,0

156,0

155,0

155,0

155,0

155,0

155,0

155,0

155,0

154,0

154,0

154,0

154,0

154,0

154,0

153,0
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|:| 157 RAGE Bruno STEP CHALON/SAONE 780 75,0 153,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 158 BURDIN Patrick CIBLE ROANNAISE 79,0 74,0 153,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 159 LANGANAY Xavier U.S.M. MALAKOFF 80,0 73,0 153,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 160 FRINOT Philippe AVENIR DE VOUZIERS 730 79,0 152,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 161 PERRAULT Sebastien STE NANTAISE TIR 750 77,0 152,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

[] 162 FIORE Frédéric ST-HUBERT INGWILLER 76,0 76,0 152,0
ALSACE

|:| 163 LANGHINRICHS Eric 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 87,0 65,0 152,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 164 FOURNIER Christophe LA SEZANNAISE 68,0 83,0 151,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 165 HIERNARD Héléne TIR SPORTIF 16 740 77,0 151,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 166 GANET Sébastien S.T. CREUSOT 80,0 71,0 151,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 167 SOMMOVIGO Jean-David LINGUIZZETTA CANALE 81,0 70,0 151,0
CORSE

|:| 168 PIERRU Willy CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 82,0 69,0 151,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 169 BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre S.T. TOULON 72,0 78,0 150,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 170 MOULIN Eric C.T. LA VALOUZE 83,0 67,0 150,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 171 LUCIANO Laurent CJ.F.TIR 73,0 76,0 149,0
CENTRE

|:| 172 NOLASCO Savino FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 730 76,0 149,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 173 DELABRE Vincent STE NANTAISE TIR 740 75,0 149,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 174 MICHAUD Pascal T.S. LAFOUGERAISE 74,0 75,0 149,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 175 MULLER Jéréme ST-HUBERT INGWILLER 750 74,0 149,0
ALSACE

|:| 176 MOLNE Jacques CIBLE FIGEACOISE 750 74,0 149,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 177 JAUNEAU Eric AVENIR SURVILLIERS 78,0 71,0 149,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 178 COMBEAU Sandrine T.0. LYONNAIS 82,0 67,0 149,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 179 MAYNARD Robert T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 83,0 66,0 149,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 180 PINGEOT Gérard C.T. ROYEN 90,0 59,0 149,0
PICARDIE

|:| 181 MENUT Ludovic TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 64,0 84,0 148,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 182 MULLER Gilles CLUB DE TIR CARABINE 740 74,0 148,0

FRANCHE-COMTE



ILE DE FRANCE
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|:| 183 BUI Paul L'UNION DE REIMS 75,0 73,0 148,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 184 GIRARD Stéphane U.S.M. MALAKOFF 76,0 72,0 148,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 185 RIGODON Alain GIRONDINS TIR 80,0 68,0 148,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 186 AIME Alex C.T. MARENNAIS 80,0 68,0 148,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 187 GUEANT Sébastien CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 82,0 66,0 148,0
PICARDIE

|:| 188 MASGONTY Julien U.S.M. MALAKOFF 88,0 60,0 148,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 189 POTHAIN David ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 650 82,0 147,0
CENTRE

|:| 190 AYMARD Jean-Philippe TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 730 74,0 147,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 191 ALBERTOS Céline BAYEUX TIR CLUB 750 72,0 147,0
NORMANDIE

[] 192 DEVILLE Christophe S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 76,0 71,0 147,0
LORRAINE

|:| 193 FABIEN Didier AS.TAM. 77,0 70,0 147,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 194 BANCHEREAU Richard S.T. MICHELOISE 82,0 65,0 147,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 195 RAVIER Frédéric CHEVALIERS TIREURS 86,0 61,0 147,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

[] 196 BOISSY Christophe S.T. ISTRES-FOS 87,0 60,0 147,0
PROVENCE

|:| 197 SANCEY Stéphane TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 67,0 79,0 146,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 198 GOMBERT Philippe C.T. SELLOIS 67,0 79,0 146,0
CENTRE

|:| 199 HEITZ Charles-Paul-Nicolas S.T. STRASBOURG 69,0 77,0 146,0
ALSACE

|:| 200 ROLLAND Nicolas S.T. CENTRE BRETAGNE 72,0 74,0 146,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 201 CHEVRIER Stéphane CLUB DE TIR CARABINE 740 72,0 146,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 202 DE DEMO Claude A.C. SOUPPES-LOING 92,0 54,0 146,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 203 YANG Eric T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 70,0 75,0 145,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 204 FRANCHINA Eric STE.L. 71,0 74,0 145,0
LORRAINE

|:| 205 KETTELA Thierry A.S.0.R. ALTKIRCH 77,0 68,0 145,0
ALSACE

|:| 206 GODEAU Gaél ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 79,0 66,0 145,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 207 PERRIN Florent C.T. SELLOIS 79,0 66,0 145,0
CENTRE

|:| 208 BAUVINON Jacques T.N. VERSAILLES 78,0 66,0 144,0
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|:| 209 LANFRANCHI Jean-Baptiste CORSICA GUNS CLUB 80,0 64,0 144,0
CORSE

|:| 210 BRETON Guillaume C.T. LA VALOUZE 82,0 62,0 144,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 211 HUGOT Frédéric S.T. LAON 830 61,0 144,0
PICARDIE

|:| 212 CLAVERIE Frédéric TIR PAYS COUSERANS 83,0 61,0 144,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 213 GALLE Christian U.S.E.AB. 89,0 55,0 144,0
CENTRE

|:| 214 NOLOT Philippe A.CATC. 61,0 82,0 143,0
CORSE

|:| 215 ALBERTOS Frank BAYEUX TIR CLUB 740 69,0 143,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 216 KOLLMANN Francis A.T. CREUTZWALD 720 70,0 142,0
LORRAINE

[ 217 GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu AT.C.P. ALENCON 770 650 142,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 218 ERAY Philippe C.T. PALAISEAU 78,0 64,0 142,0
ILE DE FRANCE

[ 219 ROUGE Philippe ASC DOUANES GENEVOIS 79,0 63,0 142,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 220 ROLLAND Benoit A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 83,0 59,0 142,0
CENTRE

|:| 221 MEISNEROWSKI Fabrice T.S. SAINT-LOIS 83,0 59,0 142,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 222 ZIEGLER Patrice ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 650 76,0 141,0
ALSACE

[] 228 MATHIS Serge E.S. THAONNAISE 710 70,0 141,0
LORRAINE

|:| 224 YUNG Sonny C.T. SALONAIS 71,0 70,0 141,0
PROVENCE

|:| 225 COLIN Patrick FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 750 66,0 141,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 226 COLINI Romain A.S.T. AYGUES 79,0 62,0 141,0
PROVENCE

|:| 227 BUFFARD Frédéric A.T.C.P. ALENCON 66,0 74,0 140,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 228 BELLEMAIN Yves T.S. MANDALLAZ 67,0 73,0 140,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 229 BLANC Jean-Christophe C.C. MONTMORILLON 69,0 71,0 140,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 230 DULAC Jean STE TOULOUSAINE T.S. 730 67,0 140,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 231 VILLATTE Alain C.T. LAVALOUZE 740 66,0 140,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 232 SIBRA Claude S.T. LANGLADE 76,0 64,0 140,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 233 COLINI Quentin VITROLLES SPORT TIR 77,0 63,0 140,0
PROVENCE

|:| 234 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul LUGDUNUM TIR 79,0 61,0 140,0
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N I I I A A A I o O

Place
235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Nom / Prénom
BOUCHON Laurent

CABRIEL Romain
BRAUN Louis
PILLIEN Michel
DALLOT Jérdéme
LUSSIER Virginie
MOURGUES Jacques
BERNE Kévin
LOUBIERE Mathieu
BRUN Nicolas
AVOUSTIN Bertrand
DOUSSOT Alban
HUTH Ludovic
BARALE Alain

HOPP Roland
TRINQUET Jean
PLANEAU Didier
DELMOTTE Pierre
PALADINO Thierry
HENTIC Alain
HENTIC Philippe
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
ROBIN Philippe
SEEBACHER Thomas
VIGROUX Jean-Pierre

MARGOTTEAU Pascal

Association / Ligue

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

T C STADE RUTHENOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S POLICE HTS-SEINE
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.O.R. GAILLACOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

LA POUDRIERE CHARNY
LORRAINE

LA POUDRIERE CHARNY
LORRAINE

T.C. DES VALLEES
COTE D'AZUR

C.T. DE L'OUEST
LYONNAIS

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.O.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

U.S.E.AB.
CENTRE

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

STE TIR. MACONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S.B.M.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

53,0

62,0

76,0

84,0

61,0

62,0

70,0

72,0

72,0

75,0

67,0

72,0

76,0

79,0

62,0

79,0

61,0

67,0

76,0

78,0

70,0

72,0

74,0

74,0

74,0

80,0

Séries
86,0

77,0

63,0

55,0

77,0

76,0

68,0

66,0

66,0

63,0

70,0

65,0

61,0

58,0

74,0

57,0

74,0

68,0

59,0

57,0

64,0

62,0

60,0

60,0

60,0

54,0

Total
139,0

139,0

139,0

139,0

138,0

138,0

138,0

138,0

138,0

138,0

137,0

137,0

137,0

137,0

136,0

136,0

135,0

135,0

135,0

135,0

134,0

134,0

134,0

134,0

134,0

134,0
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|:| 261 ZAMPIERI Olivier LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 84,0 50,0 134,0
LORRAINE

|:| 262 GEORGELET Fabrice LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 86,0 48,0 134,0
LORRAINE

|:| 263 DOSTAL Tristan C.S. BRETAGNE TIR 60,0 73,0 133,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 264 PIERRARD Nicolas AVENIR DE VOUZIERS 63,0 70,0 133,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 265 REGNIER Paul S.M.T. THUIR 71,0 62,0 133,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 266 GAUTHEROT Patrick S.T. PLOMBIEROISE 72,0 61,0 133,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 267 STEPHAN Pascal S.T. MARCKOLSHEIM 77,0 56,0 133,0
ALSACE

[] 268 BOUDIN Jean-Charles T.C. DES VALLEES 650 67,0 132,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 269 LAURENT Jean-Marie LA BARISIENNE 71,0 61,0 132,0
LORRAINE

[] 270 MARTY Rémy AMTACA. 77,0 550 132,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 271 BORGHESE Mauro TIR SPORT EMBRUNAIS 73,0 58,0 131,0
PROVENCE

|:| 272 ROUSSET Julien TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU 76,0 55,0 131,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 273 COLLU Gérémy VITROLLES SPORT TIR 64,0 66,0 130,0
PROVENCE

|:| 274 KIEFFER Philippe S.T. BESANCON 64,0 66,0 130,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 275 DUFILS Jean-Sébastien AVENIR DE VOUZIERS 69,0 61,0 130,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 276 AZOULAY Ludovic T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 77,0 53,0 130,0
COTE D'AZUR

[ 277 DEBARD Jean-Claude S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 60,0 69,0 129,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 278 HERICHARD Julien T.C. ROUXMESNIL 66,0 63,0 129,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 279 VIOLA Alain T.O. LYONNAIS 69,0 60,0 129,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 280 CHAMOT Christian A.T. BORNES 66,0 62,0 128,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 281 GUEREZ Grégory LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 67,0 61,0 128,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 282 GOBBINI Jean-Louis STE TOULOUSAINE T.S. 67,0 61,0 128,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 283 CLABAULT Christophe INSEPARABLES SILLERY 69,0 59,0 128,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 284 GRAVIERE Michel ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A 73,0 550 128,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 285 LEONARD Xavier S.T. GUISE 81,0 47,0 128,0
PICARDIE

|:| 286 PINTER Stefan S.T 1924 BISCHWILLER 64,0 63,0 127,0
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|:| 287 TOSONI Stéphanie CHEVALIERS TIREURS 73,0 54,0 127,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 288 BERCHER Jean-Philippe BAC - TIR 80,0 47,0 127,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 289 PAINCO Robert S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE 60,0 66,0 126,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 290 DOCQ Nicolas CSAC VAUBAN 68,0 58,0 126,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 291 VERDUN Michaél BAYEUX TIR CLUB 720 54,0 126,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 292 BOUVET Laurent T.S. MANDALLAZ 440 81,0 125,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 293 GENES Jonathan T.S. MANDALLAZ 56,0 69,0 125,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 294 BOUVIALA Sylvain T C STADE RUTHENOIS 66,0 59,0 125,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

[] 295 GUYON Grégory T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 83,0 42,0 125,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 296 JAMET Christophe US.EAB. 58,0 65,0 123,0
CENTRE

|:| 297 SAUVAGE Samuel FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P 58,0 65,0 123,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 298 DEMAMETZ Laurent ATLAS 61,0 62,0 123,0
PROVENCE

|:| 299 BOSSA Marc TIR SPORT EMBRUNAIS 68,0 55,0 123,0
PROVENCE

|:| 300 MARTIN Charline C.T. PALAISEAU 67,0 55,0 122,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 301 REGNIER Sandrine S.M.T. THUIR 74,0 48,0 122,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 302 MUNOZ Jean-Michel S.T. MONTEUX 50,0 71,0 121,0
PROVENCE

|:| 303 ARMENTIER Hugues TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 53,0 68,0 121,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 304 JOLLY Roland BLACK POWDER CLUB 59,0 62,0 121,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 305 BREHM Pierre S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 63,0 58,0 121,0
ALSACE

|:| 306 MEDUNITSA Andrey T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 64,0 57,0 121,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 307 DUFILS Claude AVENIR DE VOUZIERS 71,0 50,0 121,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 308 MANES Marie-Claire ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 73,0 48,0 121,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 309 BOURJOT Thierry LEXOVII TIR 54,0 66,0 120,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 310 REYNET Jean-Bernard BLACK POWDER CLUB 64,0 56,0 120,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 311 MALEYRAN Alain A. BERGERACOISE TIR 68,0 52,0 120,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 312 GUEZARD Pascal TIR SPORT EMBRUNAIS 69,0 51,0 120,0
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|:| 313 VALOTTO Tony C.T. DE L'OUEST 70,0 50,0 120,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 314 DARTINET Frédéric C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 73,0 47,0 120,0
PICARDIE

|:| 315 ROMERO Maxime LA CIBLE ESPEROISE 57,0 62,0 119,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 316 DUBOS Philippe STE VALLESPIR. TIR 67,0 52,0 119,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 317 MONNERET Eric S.T. CREUSOT 53,0 65,0 118,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 318 LORSCHEIDER Marc A.T. GROS REDERCHING 60,0 58,0 118,0
LORRAINE

|:| 319 VRIOTTE Julien T.0. LYONNAIS 60,0 58,0 118,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 320 AVANZA Jean-Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS 63,0 55,0 118,0
PROVENCE

|:| 321 BORDAGE Freddy FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P 66,0 52,0 118,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 322 LECOMTE Nicolas S.T. EPINAL 69,0 49,0 118,0
LORRAINE

|:| 323 VOLTEAU Boris S.T. MICHELOISE 57,0 60,0 117,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 324 PALACIO Franck OSSEJATS. 59,0 58,0 117,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 325 MASSEBOEUF Claude T.S. VICHY 63,0 54,0 117,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 326 PORNOT Philippe A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 64,0 53,0 117,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 327 GAUTARD Bernard J.G.S.N.-TIR 40,0 76,0 116,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 328 CHIGNAC Jean CERCLE TIR BORDEAUX 51,0 65,0 116,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 329 DE MURUAGA José-Luis A.S.C. BELLOY 650 51,0 116,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 330 MARC Jean-Pascal T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 71,0 450 116,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 331 MESTRES Jérome S.M.T. THUIR 77,0 38,0 115,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 332 BENITEZ Michel T.C. PORTICCIO 450 69,0 114,0
CORSE

|:| 333 KOVACS Julien C.T. DE MODANE 72,0 42,0 114,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 334 FOURRE John A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 60,0 53,0 113,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 335 MIRBEL Bruno J. D'ARC CHALONS 750 38,0 113,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 336 DURAND Frangois C.T.S. CANCELLIEN 53,0 59,0 112,0
CENTRE

|:| 337 TREFCON Stéphane C.T. DE L'OUEST 58,0 54,0 112,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 338 LABAU Jean-Marie TIR SPORTIF 16 63,0 49,0 112,0

POITOU-CHARENTES
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|:| 339 FOUCARD Eric TIR SPORT EMBRUNAIS 51,0 60,0 111,0
PROVENCE

|:| 340 TORRES Jean-Marc VITROLLES SPORT TIR 58,0 52,0 110,0
PROVENCE

|:| 341 KIMPE David LA MADELEINOISE TIR 63,0 47,0 110,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 342 FANECH Pascal TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS 73,0 37,0 110,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 343 WAGNER Christophe A.T. GROS REDERCHING 52,0 57,0 109,0
LORRAINE

|:| 344 LACROIX Eric A.T. STE-SAVINE 69,0 40,0 109,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 345 BALADIER Frédéric C.T. GRAULHETOIS 73,0 36,0 109,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 346 PEYRAUD Philippe S.T. SENNECEY 59,0 49,0 108,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 347 BANDERIER Bernard S.T. DU JURA 650 43,0 108,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 348 BASCETTO Blaise T.C. FREJUSIEN 61,0 46,0 107,0
COTE D'AZUR

[ 349 SEIGNIER Serge AVENIR DE VOUZIERS 49,0 57,0 106,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 350 DERDERIAN Etienne C.S.A. LA VALBONNE 58,0 48,0 106,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 351 MARIN David LES TIREURS ROC NOIR 50,0 55,0 105,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 352 MORCHIO Philippe T.C. CIOTADEN 54,0 51,0 105,0
PROVENCE

|:| 353 GERMAIN Christian T.S. PINEUILH 55,0 49,0 104,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 354 DUPONT Laurent TIR DUNOIS 68,0 35,0 103,0
CENTRE

|:| 355 LE MEITOUR Maria C.S. BRETAGNE TIR 83,0 20,0 103,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 356 DELIERE Christophe AVENIR DE VOUZIERS 58,0 44,0 102,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 357 MAGAUD Sébastien A.T.S PERRIGNY DIJON 71,0 31,0 102,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 358 DUPIN Philippe STADE MONTOIS 46,0 55,0 101,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 359 MOUQUIN Olivier C.T. DU CASTELLAS 55,0 46,0 101,0
PROVENCE

|:| 360 LAGRANGE Denis T C STADE RUTHENOIS 56,0 45,0 101,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 361 ANDREANI Joseph-Antoine T.C. PORTICCIO 58,0 43,0 101,0
CORSE

|:| 362 GODEAU Loic ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS 59,0 41,0 100,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 363 GONZATO Jean-Jacques S.T VILLENEUVE S/LOT 550 42,0 97,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 364 VIOLET Nicolas C.T. PALAISEAU 56,0 41,0 97,0
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|:| 365 ADAM DE VILLIERS Denis S.T. BRIVISTE 440 520 O 96,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 366 BOUCHON Sarah T.S. RIOMOIS 47,0 49,0 96,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 367 LE SAUX Jean-Marc T.S. MANDALLAZ 53,0 41,0 94,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 368 OROSCO René T.S. PINEUILH 550 37,0 92,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 369 TISSANDIER Joél LA CIBLE ESPEROISE 59,0 32,0 91,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 370 BERTHELOT Jean CIBLE ROANNAISE 48,0 42,0 90,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 371 BRILLET Nicolas CIBLE FIGEACOISE 50,0 40,0 90,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 372 BARTH Olivier ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR 38,0 48,0 86,0
ALSACE

|:| 373 BODET Philippe LA FRATERNELLE TIR 49,0 37,0 86,0
CENTRE

|:| 374 GEAY Jean-Francois C.LTS. 59,0 26,0 85,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 375 CARAUX Philippe UGAP TIR 80,0 3,0 83,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 376 MARTIN Frank S.T. CREUSOT 34,0 48,0 82,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 377 LUCIANI Francgois-Marie CORSICA GUNS CLUB 58,0 23,0 81,0
CORSE

|:| 378 PINAT Pascal S.T. CREUSOT 49,0 30,0 79,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 379 BOIT Michel C.LTS. 38,0 40,0 78,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 380 LAVERNY Jéréme T.A. ARMAGNAC 62,0 16,0 78,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 381 FOURNIER Paul J.G.S.N.-TIR 430 31,0 74,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 382 LECHAT Christophe S.T. LAVALLOISE 18,0 53,0 71,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 383 BOUVET Nicolas T.S. MANDALLAZ 40,0 29,0 69,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 384 BOUVET Caroline T.S. MANDALLAZ 51,0 18,0 69,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 385 ROUILLERE Simon S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 30,0 32,0 62,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 386 MERAUD Nicolas C.T. DE L'OUEST 32,0 30,0 62,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 387 MUNCH Christian S.T. SIERENTZ 330 29,0 62,0
ALSACE

|:| 388 LUDINART Julien L'IMPACT RETHEL 51,0 0 51,0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 389 VERANY André T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 28,0 21,0 49,0
COTE D'AZUR

[] 390 TANGIS Serge TIR PAYS COUSERANS 21,0 24,0 45,0

MIDI-PYRENEES
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|:| 391 MERLIN Alain CIBLE LIMOUSINE 26,0 18,0 44,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 392 KLIMPT Guillaume U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT 10,0 30,0 40,0
PICARDIE

|:| 393 MENOT Pascal VITROLLES SPORT TIR 230 12,0 35,0
PROVENCE

|:| 394 GRISSOLANGES Serge S.T. SENNECEY 40 29,0 33,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 395 LELIEVRE Philippe C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 6,0 13,0 19,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 396 QUATRESOLS Sébastien REVOLVER CLUB REIMS 0 0 0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 397 BERNASCONI Michel C.S. BRAGARDS 0 0 0
CHAMPAGNE

|:| 398 MORENO Thierry S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE 0 0 0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 399 CRISCUOLO David CORSICA SHOOT. CLUB 0 0 0

CORSE
-- Fin --



